WATTAGE 5.9W per foot
IP RATING IP20 - dry locations
OUTPUT 2700K - 790 lm/ft
3000K - 813 lm/ft
3500K - 831 lm/ft
4000K - 860 lm/ft
5000K - 860 lm/ft
INPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC
OPERATING TEMP. -4° to 104° F
CRI 90+
CUT LENGTH Every 0.21”, or every 1 LED
MAXIMUM RUN 16 feet
DIMENSIONS 0.39” W x 0.07” H   (10mm x 1.8mm)
ADHESIVE BACKING Yes
LIFESPAN 50,000 hrs
WARRANTY 5 year limited
POWER SUPPLY Compatible with all 24VDC power supplies – see
page 3
STATIC WHITE INDIVIDUAL CUT 5.9W LED TAPELIGHT - IP20
CLOSET
RATED
5 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
+ -
DIMMABLE
IP20
UNCOATEDTITLE 24
COMPLIANT
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOTE: All data has +/- 5% tolerance.
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 26.01
TAPE MOUNTING
CLIP, WHITE
(sold separately in
packs of 10)
ARCHITECTURAL
EXTRUSIONS
(sold separately see
website for all options,
llialighting.com/product-
category/extrusions/) LLI-TAPE-CLIPS-10MM
HARD WIRE, NO
CONNECTOR -
default  (PWR)
MALE BARREL
CONNECTOR
(MBC)
FEMALE BARREL
CONNECTOR
(FBC)
MOUNTING  EXTRUSIONS
LEAD TYPES
ORDERING GUIDE
LEAD TYPE LEAD LENGTH
PWR Hard wire
             (no connector)
MBC Male barrel connector
FBC   Female barrel connector
Enter desired wire length
in inches
N/A   No lead attached
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-LIC5.9W – 20 – – 24V – 90 –
27K   (790 lm/ft) (enter length in
inches, up to 192”)
30K   (813 lm/ft)
35K   (831 lm/ft) R016*  16ft reel
40K   (860 lm/ft) R100*  100ft reel
50K   (860 lm/ft)
Default [blank] - 48” hard wire end feed (PWR48)
OPTIONAL CODE   PRODUCT CODE
POWER FEED
Example part number: LLI-LIC5.9W-20-35K-24V-90-96in
Default 48in power wire (PWR48) included on all custom lengths. Use OPTIONAL section to specify other power feed(s).
*Reels do not include power feed unless specified.
PROJECT
SKU
QUANTITY
SPECIFIER
DATE
ADHESIVE BACKING
(included)
0.21”
0.39”
standard 48”
** Two rows of tapelight recommended. Tapelights are sidewall-mounted in Seamless 1.5 (SM1.5) and Seamless 2.0 (SM2).
ALL EXTRUSIONS
* Appearance of diodes varies depending on the Tapelight & Extrusion combination used. Diode visibility tested at 100% output with frosted lens. Diodes may become more
     visible as tapelight dims.
UNIFORMSEMI-UNIFORMIMAGING
RECESSED
EXTRUSION PROFILE H x W (IN) APPEARANCE*
Deep Flanged
(DPF)
0.8" x 0.9" Uniform
Icon 1 Flanged
(IC1F)
1.0" X 1.4" Uniform
**Icon 2 Flanged
(IC2F)
1.4" x 2.6" Uniform
Icon Flanged
(ICF)
1.4" x 2.0" Uniform
In-Floor
(IFL)
0.4" x 1.1" Uniform
Seamless Border
(SBD)
2.0” x 1.6” Uniform
Seamless Cove
(SCV)
1.4" x 3.8" Uniform
Seamless Cove 2
(SCV2)
2.0" x 3.8" Uniform
Seamless Curve
(SMC)
3.8" x 0.7" Uniform
Seamless Edge
(SME)
4.7" x 0.7" Uniform
Seamless 0.5
(SML)
0.7" x 2.1" Uniform
Seamless 1.0
(SM1)
0.6" x 2.4" Uniform
**Seamless 1.5
(SM1.5)
0.8" x 3.4" Uniform
**Seamless 2.0
(SM2)
0.8" x 3.9" Uniform
Seamless Square
Edge (SQE)
1.7” x 0.7” Uniform
Square Flanged
(SQF)
0.5" x 0.9" Uniform
Seamless Wall
Washer (SWW)
1.5" x 3.7" Uniform
Thin Flanged
(THF)
0.3" x 1.0" Uniform
STATIC WHITE INDIVIDUAL CUT 5.9W LED TAPELIGHT - IP20
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 26.01
SURFACE
EXTRUSION PROFILE H x W (IN) APPEARANCE*
Angled
(ANG)
0.6" x 0.6" Uniform
Angled  2
(ANG2)
1.2” x 1.2” Uniform
Aurora
(AUR)
1.3" x 0.8" Uniform
Closet Rod
(CLR)
1.1" x 1.3" Uniform
Deep
(DEP)
0.6" x 0.7" Uniform
Deep Grazer
(DEP-XG)
0.8" x 0.7" Semi-uniform
Dome
(DOM)
0.8" x 0.8" Uniform
Deep Wide
(DPW)
0.6" x 0.9" Uniform
Flex
(FLX)
0.3" x 0.7" Semi-uniform
Genesis
(GEN)
0.9" x 0.8" Uniform
Grazer
(GZR)
0.7" x 0.6" Semi-uniform
Icon 1
(IC1)
1.0" X 1.0" Uniform
**Icon 2
(IC2)
1.4" x 2.0" Uniform
Icon
(ICN)
1.4" x 1.4" Uniform
Icon Side
(ICS)
1.7" x 1.4" Uniform
Square
(SQR)
0.5" x 0.6" Uniform
Thin
(THN)
0.3" x 0.7" Uniform
Wide
(WID)
0.4" x 0.9" Semi-uniform
EXTRUSIONS (OPTIONAL)
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 3
REV 26.01
*Performance can be affected by driver loading and dimmer type.
POWER SUPPLIES    SOLD SEPARATELY
DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC 0-10V
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-DE010-030W-24V-KO 30W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.6” 1.6”
LLI-PS-DE010-060W-24V-KO 60W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.6” 1.6”
LLI-PS-DE010-096W-24V-KO 96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-DE010-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-DE010-200W-24V-KO 200W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.2” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-DE010-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-DE010-300W-24V-KO 300W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.1” 1.9”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.9” 4.1” 1.9”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
UNIVERSAL DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC FLICKER-FREE
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-UDIMM-030W-24V-KO 30W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.7” 1.6”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-060W-24V-KO 60W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.7” 1.6”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-096W-24V-KO 96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.6”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-200W-24V-KO 200W 110-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.2” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.8” 4.3” 1.8”
LLI-PS-UDIMM-300W-24V-KO 300W 110-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
Optimal performance dims to 0%.*
Optimal performance dims to 0-2%.
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
L3D0-96W24V-U 96W 120-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP20 DRY 10.5” 5.5” 2.0”
LUTRON HI-LUME PREMIER 0.1% DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black, continuous flicker-free dimming from 100% to 0.1.
H
L
W
H
L
W
H
L
W
W
H
L
W
H
L
H
L
W
H
L
W
H
L
W
W
H
L
W
H
L
H
L
W
H
L
W
H
L
W
W
H
L
W
H
L
H
L
W
H
L
W
H
L
W
W
H
L
W
H
L